Encoders/EVQVV
1
Product Code Specifications Shaft Trims & Dimensions
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Output(Pulses)
10 11 12
 Features
 Low profi le(H=2.2 mm),
 Shaft hole diameters of up to 4 mm.
 Light operation with a rotation torque of 2 mN·m
 Automatic mounting and SMDs.
10 mm Square SMD Encoders
Type: EVQVV
 Explanation of Part Numbers
 Recommended Applications
 Air conditioning temperature controls
 Input of operation units
 Computer peripherals
Mechanical
)sseldnE( ° 063elgnA noitatoR
.xam m·Nm 2euqroT noitatoR
Electrical
B dna A esahPslangiS tuptuO
° 063/seslup 3noituloseR
gnitaR
 01ecnatsiseR tcatnoC Ω max.
M 05ecnatsiseR noitalusnI Ω min. (at 50 V DC)
egatloV gnidnatshtiW cirtceleiD
.xam sm 5gnicnuoB
.nim selcyc 0000,7efiL noitatoRecnarudnE
)kcaP leeR( gnipaT dessobmE .scp 00,51 tinU gnikcaP/ytitnauQ muminiM
.scp 00,06 notraC/ytitnauQ
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
ANCTB61E   201704-Fd　 Panasonic Corporation 2017–1–industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2017.04
1 mA 10 V DC (at each bit)
50 V AC for 1 minute
ANCTB55-96E.indb   15 17/04/26   11:15
Encoders/EVQVV
Fμ 10.0Fμ 10.0
A B
COM
5 V DC
10 k 10 k
10 k 10 k
Signal A Signal B
Encoder
Signal A
Signal B
T4T3T2T1
120 °±10 °
4-15±5 °
4-15±5 °
4–30 °
C.W direction
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
0.2
7
.0
5
.2
9
.07
.2
2.52.5
3-1.4
10.6
6
.7
8
.7
2.52.5
8.4
7
.3
5
φ
4 +
0
.1
1.2
3-1
2.6 0.2
8.0±0.05
8.0±0.15
3.0
CW
–0
–0
3.0 +0.12.3±0.2
2.2±0.2
1.3
+0.1
(0.1)
B : Output signal B
A : Output signal A
(View from parts side.)
PWB thickness t=1.6
Tolerance : ±0.1
COM
COM
COMA B
BA
COM
–0
1.
1
5
0.
0
+
0
φ1
.1
+
0.
05
0
2-φ1 +0
–0.1
EVQVV
General dimension tolerance : ± 0.3
( )dimensions are reference dimensions.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
ANCTB61E   201704-Fd　 Panasonic Corporation 2017industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division
–2–
5
.3
B
ACOM
 Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
 Phase Difference  Test Circuit Diagram
 Circuit Diagram PWB mounting hole for reference
ANCTB55-96E.indb   16 17/04/26   11:15